Expanding our understanding of post COVID-19 condition webinar series:

The Evolving Research Landscape

Agenda

Tuesday 11 April 2023 (13:30-15:30 CEST)

13:30-
13:40

13:40-
13:50

13:50-
14:00

14:00-
14:10

14:10-
14:20

14:20-
14:30

14:30-
14:40

14:40-
14:50

14:50-
15:00

15:00-
15:10

15:10-
15:30

Welcome remarks

Impact of post COVID-19 condition —
patient perspective

Epidemiology of post COVID-19
condition - what have we learned in
the last year?

Prevalence, impact and trajectory of post
COVID-19 condition in Scotland

Characteristics and predictors of post COVID-19
condition in India: evidence and the way
forward

Pathophysiology of post COVID-19 condition:
what have we learned in the last year?

Therapeutic options for post COVID-19
condition

Rehabilitation management for post COVID-19
condition: a global update

Impact on functioning, including return to work

The Economic and Social Impacts of post
COVID-19 condition

Closing remarks

WHO Health Emergencies Programme
Country Readiness Strengthening

Dr Mike Ryan
Health Emergencies Programme /2.
WHO, Geneva, Switzerland

Dr Moussa Doumbia
Centre Pour Les Vaccins En
Developpement, Bamako, Mali

Prof Kamlesh Khunti
University of Leicester, Leicester, United
Kingdom

Prof Jill Pell
University of Glasgow, Glasgow, United
Kingdom

Dr Arvind Kumar Singh
All India Institute of Medical Science,
Bhubaneswar, India

Dr Diego Castanares-Zapatero
Belgian Health Care Knowledge Centre,
Brussels, Belgium

Dr Ariel Izcovich
Pan American Health Organization

Dr Malachy Clancy
Thomas Jefferson University,
Philadelphia, United States of America

Dr Clare Rayner

Member of the Society of Occupational
Medicine Long Covid Taskforce, United
Kingdom

Prof David M Cutler
Harvard University, Massachusetts,
United States of America

Dr Jamie Rylance
Health Emergencies Programme
WHO, Geneva, Switzerland

Registration link: https://www.who.int/news-room/events/detail/2023/04/11/default-calendar/expanding-our-understanding-

of-post-covid-19-condition-web-series--the-evolving-research-landscape

COVID-19 CLINICAL CARE PATHWAY

CARIE

Confirm Assess Respond Evaluate


https://www.who.int/news-room/events/detail/2023/04/11/default-calendar/expanding-our-understanding-of-post-covid-19-condition-web-series--the-evolving-research-landscape
https://www.who.int/news-room/events/detail/2023/04/11/default-calendar/expanding-our-understanding-of-post-covid-19-condition-web-series--the-evolving-research-landscape

