

Expanding our understanding of post COVID-19 condition webinar series:

The Evolving Research Landscape

Agenda

Tuesday 11 April 2023 (13:30-15:30 CEST)

13:30– 13:40	Welcome remarks	Dr Mike Ryan Health Emergencies Programme WHO, Geneva, Switzerland
13:40– 13:50	Impact of post COVID-19 condition – patient perspective	Dr Moussa Doumbia Centre Pour Les Vaccins En Developpement, Bamako, Mali
13:50– 14:00	Epidemiology of post COVID-19 condition - what have we learned in the last year?	Prof Kamlesh Khunti University of Leicester, Leicester, United Kingdom
14:00- 14:10	Prevalence, impact and trajectory of post COVID-19 condition in Scotland	Prof Jill Pell University of Glasgow, Glasgow, United Kingdom
14:10- 14:20	Characteristics and predictors of post COVID-19 condition in India: evidence and the way forward	Dr Arvind Kumar Singh All India Institute of Medical Science, Bhubaneswar, India
14:20– 14:30	Pathophysiology of post COVID-19 condition: what have we learned in the last year?	Dr Diego Castanares-Zapatero Belgian Health Care Knowledge Centre, Brussels, Belgium
14:30– 14:40	Therapeutic options for post COVID-19 condition	Dr Ariel Izcovich Pan American Health Organization
14:40– 14:50	Rehabilitation management for post COVID-19 condition: a global update	Dr Malachy Clancy Thomas Jefferson University, Philadelphia, United States of America
14:50– 15:00	Impact on functioning, including return to work	Dr Clare Rayner Member of the Society of Occupational Medicine Long Covid Taskforce, United Kingdom
15:00– 15:10	The Economic and Social Impacts of post COVID-19 condition	Prof David M Cutler Harvard University, Massachusetts, United States of America
15:10– 15:30	Closing remarks	Dr Jamie Rylance Health Emergencies Programme WHO, Geneva, Switzerland

Registration link: https://www.who.int/news-room/events/detail/2023/04/11/default-calendar/expanding-our-understanding-of-post-covid-19-condition-web-series--the-evolving-research-landscape

